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28.Mistrovstvi CR karate Fudokan

Praha 5.11.2022

Vysledky

2008/2007 kadetky
Sylvie Kochanina
Katefina Kofenovd
Karolina Kosova
Veronika Janackova
Agata Wendrinska
Katefina Prikrylova

Anna Nahlikova

2008/2007 kadetky
Karolina Kosova
Katefina Kofenova
Katefina Prikrylova
Anna Nahlikova
Veronika Janackova
2008/2007 kadetky

Katefina Prikrylova

2008/2007 kadetky
Alicja Wendrinska
Veronika Janackova

Agata Wendrinska

Rozélie Gothova
Sofie Lesnikova

Anna Nahlikova

2008/2007 kadet
Lubos Sajko
Antonin Korensky
Miroslav Kendik
Viktor Skafupa
Zdenék Zvérina
Elias Te¢

Jan Fiala

Oliver Musil

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2007

2009
2008
2008

2010
2009
2008

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2 kyu
3 kyu
3 kyu
6 kyu
5 kyu
4 kyu
7 kyu

3 kyu
3 kyu
4 kyu
7 kyu
6 kyu

4 kyu

5 kyu
6 kyu
5 kyu

6 kyu
6 kyu
6 kyu

1 Dan
3 kyu

1Dan
1 kyu
7 kyu
5 kyu
4 kyu

kadet-junior-senior

KATA

Sport Union Usti

EHK Usti

EHK Usti

Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Akademie karate Olomouc

Fudokan karate Brno

KO-GO KUMITE

EHK Usti

EHK Usti

Akademie karate Olomouc
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
FUKUGO

Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA TYM
Fudokan karate Brno

Fudokan karate Brno

KATA

Akademie TKF Praha

EHK Usti

Sport Union Usti
Akademie karate Olomouc
EHK Usti

Akademie karate Olomouc
Fudokan karate Brno

Fudokan karate Brno
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2008/2007 kadet
Lubos Sajko
Antonin Korensky
Jan Blahut

Zdenék Zvéfina

2008/2007 kadet
Jan Fiala
Oliver Musil

2008/2007 kadet
Jan Fiala
Oliver Musil

Filip Séuglik

Jan Blahut
Elids Tec
Matyas Hajkr

2008/2007 kadet/kadetky

Oliver Musil

Agata Wendrinska

2008/2007 kadet
Teodor Brancik

Filip S¢uglik

Jan Fiala

Oliver Musil

2006/2005 dorostenky
Adéla Cepitkova

Eliska Smetanova
Barbora Stanickova
Adéla Leznova

Eliska Skfivankova
Klara Skafupova

Ester Chovancova

2006/2005 dorostenky
Eliska Smetanova
Barbora Stanic¢kova
Adéla Leznova

Klara Skafupova

2006/2005 dorostenky
EliSka Smetanova

Barbora Stanickova

2007
2008
2008
2007

2007
2008

2007
2008
2007

2008
2008
2009

2008
2008

2009
2007

2007
2008

2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005

2006
2006
2005
2006

2006
2006

1 Dan
3 kyu
3 kyu
1 kyu

5 kyu
4 kyu

4 kyu
3 kyu
2 kyu

2 kyu
7 kyu
6 kyu

3 kyu
5 kyu

2 kyu
2 kyu

4 kyu
3 kyu

1 kyu
2 kyu
1Dan
1 Dan
1 Dan
1 Dan

1 kyu
2 kyu
1Dan
1 Dan

1 kyu
2 kyu

KOGO KUMITE

Akademie TKF Praha

EHK Usti

Akademie karate Olomouc
EHK Usti

FUKUGO
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno

KATA TYM
Fudokan karate Brno

Akademie karate Olomouc

ENBU MIX
Fudokan karate Brno

ENBU MUZI
Fudokan karate Brno

Fudokan karate Brno

KATA

Sport Union Usti

Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc

Akademie karate Olomouc

KOGO KUMITE

Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Akademie karate Olomouc

Akademie karate Olomouc

FUKUGO
Fudokan karate Brno

Fudokan karate Brno
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2006/2005 dorostenky
Klara Skafupova
Adéla Leznova

Eliska Skfivankova

2006/2005 dorostenci
Petr Pokorny

Pavel Zalud

Marek Hruska ml.
Lukas Budinsky

2006/2005 dorostenci
Marek Hruska ml.

Petr Pokorny

Pavel Zalud

2006/2005 dorostenci
Marek Hruska ml.
Pavel Zalud

Petr Pokorny

2006/2005 dorost
Barbora Stanickova

Petr Pokorny

2004/2003/2002 juniorky
Tereza Stanickova
Stépanka Jaloveckd

Natalie Hruskova

2004/2003/2002 juniorky
Natalie Hruskova

Tereza Stanickova

2004/2003/2002 juniorky
Eliska Smetanova
Barbora Stanickova

Tereza Stanickova

2004/2003/2002 juniofi
Pavel Kucera

Teodor Misun

Filip Smisek

Lukas Kawulok

Ondrej Kucera

Jaroslav Blahut

Jakub Richter

2006
2005
2005

2005
2005
2006
2005

2006
2005
2005

2006
2005
2005

2006
2005

2003
2004
2004

2004
2003

2006
2006
2003

2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003

1dan
1dan
1dan

2 kyu
1 kyu
1dan
2 kyu

1dan
2 kyu
1 kyu

1dan
1 kyu
2 kyu

2 kyu
2 kyu

1dan
1dan
1dan

1dan
1dan

1 kyu
2 kyu
1dan

2 dan
1dan
1dan
1dan
3 kyu
1 kyu
1 kyu

KATA TYM
Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA

Fudokan karate Brno
Karate Bystrc Brno
KK Beringin
Akademie TKF Praha

KOGO KUMITE

KK Beringin

Fudokan karate Brno
Karate Bystrc Brno

FUKUGO
KK Beringin
Karate Bystrc Brno

Fudokan karate Brno

ENBU MIX
Fudokan karate Brno

KATA

Fudokan karate Brno
EHK Usti

KK Beringin

KUMITE
KK Beringin

Fudokan karate Brno

KATA TYM
Fudokan karate Brno

KATA

Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Akademie karate Olomouc

Fudokan karate Brno
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2004/2003/2002 juniofi
Pavel Kucera

Teodor MiSun

Filip Smisek

Lukds Kawulok

Ondrej Kucera

Jakub Richter

2004/2003/2002 juniofi
Pavel Kucera

Teodor MiSun

Filip Smisek

Lukas Kawulok

2004-2003-2002
Teodor MiSun
Jakub Richter
Filip Smisek

2004/2003/2002
Marek Hruska

Natalie Hruskova

Eliska Smetanova

Lukas Kawulok

2004/2003/2002
Teodor Misun

Filip Smisek

Lukas Kawulok
Jakub Richter

Viktor Skafupa

Jaroslav Blahut

seniorky od 21 let
Lucie Kupkova

Irena Nejedla

seniofi od 21 let
Marek Hruska
Martin Stanicek
Miloslav Stefan
Radomir Diblik
Jan Oklesték
Ludék Pokorny
Michal Poldk
Michal Sobola

2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003

2002
2003
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003

2006
2004

2006
2004

2003
2003

2004
2003

2007
2004

1986
1995

1984
1976
1985
1969
1986
1984
1976
1985

2 dan
1dan
1dan
1dan
3 kyu
1 kyu

2 dan
1dan
1dan
1dan

1 Dan
1 kyu
1 Dan

1dan
1dan

1 kyu
1dan

1dan
1dan

1dan
1 kyu

1dan
1dan

2 kyu
1 kyu

4 dan
3 Dan
1dan
2 kyu
2 dan
2 kyu
3 kyu
2 dan

KUMITE

Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno

Fudokan karate Brno

FUKUGO

Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno
Fudokan karate Brno

KATA TYM
Fudokan karate Brno

ENBU MIX

Akademie karate Olomouc

Fudokan karate Brno

ENBU MUZI
Fudokan karate Brno

Fudokan karate Brno

Akademie kaarte Olomouc

KATA
KK Beringin
Rajawali Sakti Praha

KATA

KK Beringin

Fudokan karate Brno
Rajawali Sakti Praha
Karate Bystrc Brno
Karate Bystrc Brno
KK Beringin

KK Beringin

Fudokan karate Brno



w w N

seniofi od 21 let
Marek Hruska
Jan Oklesték

Jifi Sousek

seniofi od 21 let
Marek Hruska
Jifi Sousek
Ludék Pokorny
Jan Oklesték

SENIOR

Michal Sobola
Martin Stanicek
Jan Oklesték

Jiri Sousek
Ludék Pokorny
Michal Polak

SENIOR
Jifi Sousek

Lucie Kupkova

1984
1986
1982

1984
1982
1984
1986

1985
1976
1986

1982
1984
1976

1982
1986

4 dan
2 dan
1dan

4 dan
1dan
2 kyu
2 dan

2 dan
3 dan
3 dan

1dan
2 kyu
3 kyu

1dan
2 kyu

FUKUGO
KK Beringin
Karate Bystrc Brno

KK Beringin

KUMITE

KK Beringin

KK Beringin

KK Beringin

Karate Bystrc Brno

KATA TYM
KK Beringin

KK Beringin

ENBU MIX
KK Beringin



